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ABHISHEK PAUL
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name:

/73 /40 /224

/90 /40 /222

/80 /42 /212

/83 /36 /226

/87 /40 /215

/87 /40 /217

/90 /42 /225

/87 /42 /216

/90 /40 /220

/ /40 /224

/80 /42 /225

/87 /42 /220

/90 /42 /218

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :1Class:
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88252122118062
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88252122118072

88252122118073

88252122118074
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88252122118077

88252122118078

88252122118079

BHUPINDER SINGH

GURJOT SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

JASMEEN

KAMALJEET KUMAR

KIRANDEEP JASSI

KULWANT SINGH

LOVELY DADRAL

MANPPREET SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

NISHA RANI

PARMJOT MOHAY

SAHIL KUMAR

SIMRANJIT SINGH

SUKHRAJ SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE ,NAWANSHEHARInstitute Name:

/90 /36 /200

/97 /38 /180

/97 /40 /180

/100 /40 /190

/93 /42 /200

/87 /42 /210

/90 /42 /200

/87 /26 /180

/87 /38 /180

/100 /44 /175

/100 /44 /230

/93 /40 /200

/87 /36 /190

/50 /40 /185

/100 /40 /183

/100 /44 /180

/100 /40 /195

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :1Class:

88252180118140

88252180118141

88252180118143

88252180118144

88252180118145

88252180118146

88252180118147

88252180118148

88252180118149

88252180118150

88252180118151

88252180118152

88252180118153

88252180118154

88252180118156

88252180118157

88252180118158

88252180118159

88252180118160

88252180118163

88252180118165

88252180118167

88252180118170
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ABHISHEK

ABHISHEK SINGH LANGEH

ANIL KUMAR

ABHISHEK MANGOTRA

BHUPINDER SINGH

CHANDER PARKASH

DEEPAK KUMAR

HARPREET SINGH

JATINDER

JOHN NANGLA

LALIT KUMAR

MUKESH SAINI

NITIN

PAWAN PANSARIA

RAHUL BHAWRA

RAJAT

RAM SINGH

RANBIR SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

SAHIL SHARMA

SHOBIT KUMAR
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SURAJ PARKASH
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VIVEK KUMAR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name:

/70 /34 /213

/67 /38 /219

/67 /34 /216

/63 /34 /217

/63 /38 /217

/67 /42 /223

/67 /36 /220

/67 /30 /204

/67 /34 /190

/67 /36 /215

/67 /36 /215

/70 /40 /209

/63 /32 /220

/67 /44 /205

/67 /38 /210

/67 /34 /229

/67 /40 /204

/63 /36 /211

/67 /36 /202

/60 /38 /222

/63 /38 /209

/63 /42 /223

/23 / /205

/63 /36 /218

/67 /36 /222

/67 /30 /215

/67 /28 /224

/60 /38 /223

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



252Course Code: FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICESBranch Name   :1Class:

88252130618200

88252130618201

88252130618203

88252130618206

88252130618211

88252130618212

88252130618213
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88252130618216

88252130618217
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88252130618219

88252130618220
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88252130618223

88252130618224

88252130618225

88252130618227

88252130618228

88252130618230

88252130618231

88252130618232

88252130618233
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88252130618239
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GURWINDER SINGH

GURDHIAN SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

HIRA SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JASPREET DAS

JATINDERPAL SINGH

JIWAN SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MAHESH PAL

NAVDEEP SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

PUSHWINDER SINGH

RAJ KUMAR
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SHINDERPAL SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name:

/93 /36 /222

/100 /38 /219

/100 /34 /215

/100 /34 /216

/93 /36 /220

/100 /30 /215

/97 /34 /221

/93 /36 /222

/97 /34 /224

/100 /34 /215

/100 /36 /214

/97 /34 /215

/100 /36 /214

/97 /32 /215

/100 /38 /220

/100 /38 /218

/100 /38 /215

/100 /32 /225

/100 /34 /225

/ /32 /220

/97 /34 /214

/100 /36 /216

/97 /36 /215

/100 /38 /218

/93 /36 /218

/100 /36 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019


